DARTANION 2020

www.rtsports.com
2020 Schedule
Mon Feb 8 3:19pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Katt Williams

Eddie Murphy

George Carlin

Kevin HART

Chris Rock

Redd Foxx

Rodney Dangerfield

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Bernie MAC

Katt Williams

Eddie Murphy

George Carlin

Kevin HART

Chris Rock

Redd Foxx

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
DOLOMITE

Bernie MAC

Katt Williams

Eddie Murphy

George Carlin

Kevin HART

Chris Rock

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Flip Wilson
DOLOMITE

Bernie MAC

Katt Williams

Eddie Murphy

George Carlin

Kevin HART

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Larry The Cable Guy
Flip Wilson
DOLOMITE

Bernie MAC

Katt Williams

Eddie Murphy

George Carlin

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
RICHARD PRYOR
Larry The Cable Guy
Flip Wilson
DOLOMITE

Bernie MAC

Katt Williams

Eddie Murphy

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Cedric The Entertainer
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Ron White (tater tot)
Bernie MAC
DOLOMITE

Flip Wilson

Larry The Cable Guy
RICHARD PRYOR
Cedric The Entertainer

Ron White (tater tot)
DOLOMITE

Flip Wilson

Larry The Cable Guy
RICHARD PRYOR
Cedric The Entertainer
Rodney Dangerfield

Ron White (tater tot)
Flip Wilson

Larry The Cable Guy
RICHARD PRYOR
Cedric The Entertainer
Rodney Dangerfield
Redd Foxx

Ron White (tater tot)
Larry The Cable Guy
RICHARD PRYOR
Cedric The Entertainer
Rodney Dangerfield
Redd Foxx

Chris Rock

Ron White (tater tot)
RICHARD PRYOR
Cedric The Entertainer
Rodney Dangerfield
Redd Foxx

Chris Rock

Kevin HART

Ron White (tater tot)
Cedric The Entertainer
Rodney Dangerfield
Redd Foxx

Chris Rock

Kevin HART

George Carlin

Ron White (tater tot)
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128
72
128
82
90
81
59

102
127

83
122

7
109
138

98
135
116

91

80

78
111

104
103

71

88
123
186
137

97
118
83
74
54
102
70

89
87
59
105
79
82
108

122
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RICHARD PRYOR
Larry The Cable Guy
Flip Wilson
DOLOMITE

Bernie MAC

Katt Williams

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Rodney Dangerfield
Cedric The Entertainer
RICHARD PRYOR
Larry The Cable Guy
Flip Wilson
DOLOMITE

Bernie MAC

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Redd Foxx

Rodney Dangerfield
Cedric The Entertainer
RICHARD PRYOR
Larry The Cable Guy
Flip Wilson
DOLOMITE

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Chris Rock

Redd Foxx

Rodney Dangerfield
Cedric The Entertainer
RICHARD PRYOR

Larry The Cable Guy
Flip Wilson

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Kevin HART

Chris Rock

Redd Foxx

Rodney Dangerfield
Cedric The Entertainer
RICHARD PRYOR

Larry The Cable Guy

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
George Carlin

Kevin HART

Chris Rock

Redd Foxx

Rodney Dangerfield
Cedric The Entertainer
RICHARD PRYOR

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Eddie Murphy

George Carlin

Kevin HART

100
95
60
72
64
87

113
53
68
96

102
98
69

109
138
104

94
100

67
103

58
52
92
81
85
89
64

101
75
78
68

110
99
82

78
119
121

86

93

74
119

104
86
110
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Rodney Dangerfield
Redd Foxx

Chris Rock

Kevin HART
George Carlin
Eddie Murphy

Ron White (tater tot)
Redd Foxx

Chris Rock

Kevin HART
George Carlin
Eddie Murphy

Katt Williams

Ron White (tater tot)
Chris Rock

Kevin HART
George Carlin
Eddie Murphy

Katt Williams

Bernie MAC

Ron White (tater tot)
Kevin HART
George Carlin
Eddie Murphy

Katt Williams

Bernie MAC
DOLOMITE

Ron White (tater tot)
George Carlin
Eddie Murphy

Katt Williams

Bernie MAC
DOLOMITE

Flip Wilson

Ron White (tater tot)
Eddie Murphy

Katt Williams

Bernie MAC
DOLOMITE

Flip Wilson

Larry The Cable Guy

Ron White (tater tot)
Katt Williams
Bernie MAC
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88
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Chris Rock

Redd Foxx

Rodney Dangerfield
Cedric The Entertainer

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Katt Williams

Eddie Murphy

George Carlin

Kevin HART

Chris Rock

Redd Foxx

Rodney Dangerfield

Week 15 - NFL Week 15
Bernie MAC

Katt Williams

Eddie Murphy

George Carlin

Kevin HART

Chris Rock

Redd Foxx

Week 16 - NFL Week 16
DOLOMITE

Bernie MAC

Katt Williams

Eddie Murphy

George Carlin

Kevin HART

Chris Rock

Week 17 - NFL Week 17
Flip Wilson

DOLOMITE

Bernie MAC

Katt Williams

Eddie Murphy

George Carlin

Kevin HART

127
71
87
96

69
78
101
97
79
83
103

96
59
112
76
118
111
90

103
104
77
84
133
51
82

65
104
59
88
73
108
95
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DOLOMITE

Flip Wilson

Larry The Cable Guy
RICHARD PRYOR

Ron White (tater tot)
Bernie MAC
DOLOMITE

Flip Wilson

Larry The Cable Guy
RICHARD PRYOR
Cedric The Entertainer

Ron White (tater tot)
DOLOMITE

Flip Wilson

Larry The Cable Guy
RICHARD PRYOR
Cedric The Entertainer
Rodney Dangerfield

Ron White (tater tot)
Flip Wilson

Larry The Cable Guy
RICHARD PRYOR
Cedric The Entertainer
Rodney Dangerfield
Redd Foxx

Ron White (tater tot)
Larry The Cable Guy
RICHARD PRYOR
Cedric The Entertainer
Rodney Dangerfield
Redd Foxx

Chris Rock
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90
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79
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103
80

154
66
112
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112
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97
114
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